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TRACT WMT-1 (EX. LAKE 25)

SOUTHERN GROVE

PLAT NO. 14

P.B. 71, PG. 35

ZONING: MPUD
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PARCEL 1

SOUTHERN GROVE

PLAT NO. 23

P.B. 77, PG. 23
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FUTURE LAND USE: NCD

PARCEL 1

SOUTHERN GROVE

PLAT NO. 23
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(P.B. 71, PG. 35)
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SITE DATA

PROPERTY DATA

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

PROPERTY SIZE: 25.225 AC

FUTURE LAND USE: NCD

ZONING: MPUD

PARCEL ID ---

ADDRESS: ---

BUILDING DATA

GROSS AREA: 362,950 SF

BUILDING A: 104,520 SF

BUILDING B: 104,520 SF

BUILDING C: 18,810 SF

BUILDING D: 41,300 SF

BUILDING E: 93,800 SF

BUILDING SETBACKS

FRONT: 25'

SIDE: 10'

REAR: 10'

BUILDING HEIGHT

PROPOSED: XX

MAXIMUM ALLOWED: 50'

BUILDING COVERAGE

PROPOSED: 362,950 SF 33.03%

MAXIMUM ALLOWED: XX SF XX%

PARKING DATA

REQUIRED PARKING: 399 SPACES (1.1SPACES PER 1,000 GSF)

PROPOSED PARKING: 525 SPACES (DOES NOT INCLUDE TRUCK YARD)

REQUIRED HANDICAP: 10 SPACES

PROPOSED HANDICAP: 10 SPACES

IMPERVIOUS/PERVIOUS DATA

TOTAL AREA: 1,098,827.58 SF 25.225 AC 100%

IMPERVIOUS XX SF XX AC XX%

PAVING XX SF XX AC XX%

CONCRETE: XX SF XX AC XX%

             BUILDING: 362,950 SF 8.33 AC 33.03%

PERVIOUS

OPEN SPACE: XX SF XX AC XX%

    DRY DETENTION: 123,593 SF 2.84 AC 11.25%

PROJECT NOTES

UTILITY PROVIDERS

WATER: XXXX

WASTEWATER: XXXX

IRRIGATION: XXXX

SOLID WASTE: XXXX

ELECTRIC: XXXX

STORM WATER DRAINAGE:

XXX

WATER AND SEWER:

XXX

FIRE PROTECTION:

XXX

HAZARDOUS WASTE:

XXX

SOLID WASTE:

XXX

LANDSCAPE:

XXX

ENVIRONMENTAL:

XXX

ACCESSIBILITY AND ADA COMPLIANCE:

XXX

TRAFFIC STATEMENT

XXX

WELLFIELD PROTECTION ORDINANCE:

XXX

NEAREST FIRE HYDRANT LOCATIONS:

XXX

MUNICIPALITY PROJECT #: XX-XXX

SITE

PROJECT TEAM

OWNER:

NAME

ADDRESS

ENGINEER:

ENGINEERING DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION INC.

10250 VILLAGE PARKWAY SUITE 201

PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34987

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT:

NAME

ADDRESS

SURVEY:

NAME

ADDRESS

LOCATION MAP

SCALE: X:XX

HANDICAP STALL

PROPOSED SIGN

BLOCK NUMBER

MITERED END SECTION

7

LEGEND

M E

EXISTING PAVEMENT

PROPOSED CONCRETE

EXISTING CONCRETE

M E

S1

MH: 17'

LIGHT FIXTURE TAG.

HEIGHT OF FIXTURE.

PROPOSED STANDARD

ASPHALT

PROPOSED HEAVY

DUTY ASPHALT

PROPOSED

COMPUTER

MANUFACTURING

BUILDING 'A'

104,520 GSF

PROPOSED

BUILDING 'E'

93,800 GSF

PROPOSED

DRY DETENTION

TOB: ±77,563 SF

536'

195'

PROPOSED

MANUFACTURING

BUILDING 'B'

104,520 GSF

185' SHARED TRUCK YARD

30'

PROPOSED

BUILDING 'D'

41,300 GSF

26'

26'

30'

48'

30'

30'

538'

175'

PROPOSED

DRY DETENTION

TOB: ±35,747 SF

30'
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236'

PROPOSED

DRY DETENTION

TOB: ±10,283  SF
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195'

10'

PROPOSED

BUILDING 'C'

18.810 GSF
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95'

185' SHARED TRUCK YARD
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